LM im Zielwettbewerb 2009 HERREN - Ergebnisliste

LM im Zielwettbewerb 2009 HERREN
Zwischenstand nach 2. Runde

Veranstalter: LV STEIERMARK
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Durchfuhrer: LV STEIERMARK

Ort: GRAZ-LIEBENAU
Datum: 06.01.2009

Spieler(in) / Verein

ROTH Franz
ESV LADLER EISSTOCKE

GUTMANN Manfred

ESV Union PASSAIL

GUTLER Jiurgen

ESV UNTERWEISSENBACH

PAAR Werner
ESV OED

SCHWARZL Karl

ESV KROTTENDORF/Wz

HOSELE Franz
ESV SODING

STELZL Rene
ESV Olympic GSELL GOSSENDORF

REITERER Josef

ESV Union WIES

STENITZER Daniel

RSU LEITERSDORF

OBERER Christian

ESV St.RUPRECHT/R.

MAUNZ Reinhold

EASC ADMONT/HALL

FRIEDL Johann

ESV St.KATHREIN/Off.

DEGEN Josef

ESV Eisblume PRUFING

SCHOBER Heinrich

ESV Olympic GSELL GOSSENDORF

SCHOBER Albert

ESV Olympic GSELL

LIENHART Andreas
ESV GEDERSBERG

PUNTIGAM Markus

ESV Union EDLA

PIRCHER Gerhard

ESV FORST THALERHOF ALT

HODL Christian
ESV Union LEITERSDORF

WILDING Felix

EV St.PETER/FREIENSTEIN

SEIDL Andreas
ESV PINGGAU

FEICHTER David

ESV SODING

GIGERL Wolfgang

ESV HASELBACH

ST

Summe
Punkte

378

360

355

352

349

349

336

335

330

324

323

321

316

315

314

313

307

302

299

149

144

143

141
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D1

52
54

48
52

38
50

46
48

52
42

42
46

52
36
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36

50
40
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42

48
44

46
44

54
40

50
50

44
42

46
44

40
54

42
52

46
36

32

36

30

34
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55
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60
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60
50

60
55

60
55

42
50

60
45

39
50

60
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50
44
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47

50
50

52
39

60
42

55
52

50
47
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55
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55
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55
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D3

38
46

44
40

48
50

52
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32
48

36
54

40
48

38
48

44
40

24
40

38
34

54
48

34
42

38
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28
32

34
34
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D4

44
24

20
46

22
32

26
16

28
32

28
28

40
28

38
30

28
39

18
26

27
38

20
20

26
20

32
20

30
22

20
32

34
22

30
14

40
14

18

26

20

24
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Punkte

194
184

167
193

168
187

184
168

172
177

166
183

174
162

176
159

161
169

156
168

163
160

162
159

164
152

172
143

170
144

155
158

156
151

160
142

175
124

149

144

143

141
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NEUHAUSER Hermann

ESV VORNHOLZ
POSCH Herbert

ESV VASOLDSBERG
NEHL Peter

ESV GEDERSBERG
LUTTENBERG Karl

1.ESV St.GEORGEN/Stfg.
GAICH Michael

ESV Eisblume LANNACH
SCHWARZL Stefan

ESV KROTTENDORF/Wz
DOKTER Florian

ESV GEDERSBERG
GERT Martin

1.ESV St.GEORGEN/Stfg.
GERT Stefan

1.ESV St.GEORGEN/Stfg.
KRAXNER Martin

ESV Eisblume WINDORF
GIESSAUF Dominik

RSU LEITERSDORF
MELBINGER Robert

ESV UNTERWEISSENBACH

OSWALD Manuel
ESV HOFKIRCHEN

GOTTLIEB Andreas
POLIZEI-SV GRAZ
KIRCHBERGER Josef
ESV Eisblume WINDORF
BERGER Ernst
ESV PINGGAU
FARBER Martin
ESV St.RUPRECHT/R.
LEBER Stefan
ESV 1.St.GEORGEN/Stfg

JANISCH Herbert
ESV Union LEITERSDORF

SOHNEG Andreas
1.ESV St.GEORGEN/Stfg.

NEUMANN Martin
ESV FORST THALERHOF ALT

MARTINEZ JOYA Juan
Antonio
POLIZEI-SV GRAZ

(Schiedsrichter)

138
134 1
133 1
131 1
130 1
127 1
126 1
126 1
125 1
125 1
124 1
122 1
120 1
118 1
114 1
114 1
107 1
98 1
97 1
88 1
86 1
80 1

Hans-Jurgen LENERT
(Wettbewerbsleiter)
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138

134

133

131

130

127

126
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114

114

107

98

97

88

86

80

Heinz DRUSCHOWITZ
(Schriftfihrer)
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